° ° I H H
Callfornla S 2023/2024 District Rate Sheet

D) % Valued Trust For Mount Shasta Union SD
CERTIFICATED Dist Paid Ret Retiree Retiree + Retiree +
Health Three Tier Rates Only One Family
Anthem PPO 10, Rx C, Under 65 $747.00 $1,285.00 $1,621.00
Anthem PPO 5, Rx C, Under 65 $1,159.00 $1,994.00 $2,515.00
Anthem PPO 8, Rx C, Under 65 $974.00 $1,675.00 $2,113.00
Anthem PPO 9, Rx C, Under 65 $866.00 $1,490.00 $1,879.00
Anthem PPO Bronze, Under 65 $613.00 - $1,055.00 $1,330.00
CERTIFICATED Dist Paid Ret Composite

Dental Composite Rate

Basic, Unlimited Annual Maximum, Ortho $147.40
50/50 Adults & Children $1,250 Lifetime Max

CERTIFICATED Dist Paid Ret Composite
Vision Composite Rate
Plan C $15.00 Copay $27.49



MMU

CERTIFICATED Dist Paid Ret
Health Three Tier Rates
Anthem PPO 10, Rx C
Anthem PPO 5, Rx C

Anthem PPO 8, Rx C

Anthem PPO 9, Rx C

MUU

CERTIFICATED Dist Paid Ret
Health Three Tier Rates
Anthem PPO 10, Rx C
Anthem PPO 5, Rx C

Anthem PPO 8, Rx C

Anthem PPO 9, Rx C

umu

CERTIFICATED Dist Paid Ret
Health Three Tier Rates
Anthem PPO 10, Rx C
Anthem PPO 5, Rx C

Anthem PPO 8, Rx C

Anthem PPO 9, Rx C

A1 Valued Trust

Medicare
Retiree+Only
(M)

$392.00
$485.00
$443.00
$418.00

Medicare
Retiree+Only
(M)

$392.00
$485.00
$443.00
$418.00

Under 65
Retiree+Only
(C)]

$747.00
$1,159.00
$974.00
$866.00

Medicare
Retiree+One
(MM)
$727.00
$925.00
$836.00
$783.00

Under 65
Retiree+One
(MU)
$1,139.00
$1,644.00
$1,417.00
$1,284.00

Medicare
Retiree+One
(UM)
$1,139.00
$1,644.00
$1,417.00
$1,284.00

2023/2024 PPO Under/Over Rates
For Mount Shasta Union SD

Under 65
Retiree+Family
(MMU)
$1,382.00
$1,976.00
$1,709.00
$1,553.00

Under 65
Retiree+Family
(MUU)
$1,475.00
$2,165.00
$1,855.00
$1,673.00

Under 65
Retiree+Family
(UMU)
$1,475.00
$2,165.00
$1,855.00
$1,673.00



